Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65  4:00248 19.555 12:45:13.601 131 1:58.594 +7.901 15:00:26.423
(888) Auto Dusza Motorsport 66 1:57.689 +6.996 12:47:11.290 132 4:04.199 13.506 15:13:30.622
T TE7507 7007 T0 1315496 67 1:54.522 +3.829 12:49:05.812 133 3:46.017 55.324 15:17:16.639
2 158696 +8.003 10:15:14.192 68 1:53550 +2.857 12:50:69.362 134 1:52.479 +1.786 15:19:09.118
3 1.53155 +2.462 10:17:07.347 69 1:59550 +8.857 12:52:68.912 135 1:52597 +1.904 15:21:01.715
4 152215 +1.522 10:18:59.562 70 1:53661 +2.968 12:54:52.573 136 1:52.860 +2.167 15:22:54.575
5 1:53.192 +2.499 10:20:52.754 7 1:52.480 +1.787 12:56:45.053 137 1:51.814 +1.121 15:24:46.389
6 1:54029 +3.336 10:22:46.783 72 1:53185 +2.492 12:58:38.238 138 1:53.234 +2.541 15:26:39.623
7 1:52.539 +1.846 10:24:39.322 73 1:54.096 +3.403 13:00:32.334 139 1:52.495 +1.802 15:28:32.118
8 151547 +0.854 10:26:30.869 74 2:01731 +11.038 13:02:34.065 140 1:52.605 +1.912 15:30:24.723
9 155884 +5.191 10:28:26.753 75 1:54898 +4.205 13:04:28.963 141 1:53.910 +3.217 15:32:18.633
10 1:57.404 +6.711 10:30:24.157 76 1:52.704 +2.011 13:06:21.667 142 1:52.833 +2.140 15:34:11.466
" 1:51589 40.896 10:32:15.746 77 1:53861 +3.168 13:08:15.528 143 1:53.682 +2.989 15:36:05.148
12 153218 +2.525 10:34:08.964 78 1:52015 +1.322 13:10:07.543 144 1:52918 +2.225 15:37:58.066
13 1:54235 +3.542 10:36:03.199 79 1:53703 +3.010 13:12:01.246 145 1:54.460 +3.767 15:39:52.526
14 1:54.217 +3.524 10:37:57.416 80 1:56.172 +4.479 13:13:56.418 146 1:52.953 +2.260 15:41:45.479
15 1:57.032 +6.339 10:39:54.448 81 1:59.157 +8.464 13:15:55.575 147 1:52.683 +1.990 15:43:38.162
16 1:51483 +0.790 10:41:45.931 82 1:53271 +2.578 13:17:48.846 148 1:53.116 +2.423 15:45:31.278
17 152718 +2.025 10:43:38.649 83 2:26565 +35.872 13:20:16.411 149 2:05.184 +14.491 15:47:36.462
18 1:55.539 +4.846 10:45:34.188 84 3:37.527 46.834 13:23:52.938 150 2:01.705 +11.012 15:49:38.167
19 1:52.822 +2.129 10:47:27.010 85 1:51.858 +1.165 13:25:44.796 151 1:53.544 +2.851 15:51:31.711
20 1:55296 +4.603 10:49:22.306 86 1:52818 +2.125 13:27:37.614 152 1:53.063 +2.370 15:53:24.774
21 1:52.515 +1.822 10:51:14.821 87 1:54.801 +4.108 13:29:32.415 153 1:53.073 +2.380 15:55:17.847
22 1:52.729 +2.036 10:53:07.550 88 1:52.874 +2.181 13:31:25.289 154 1:56.147 +5.454 15:57:13.994
23 1:51.902 +1.209 10:54:59.452 89 2:45.338 +54.645 13:34:10.627 155 1:55.076 +4.383 15:59:09.070
24 153010 +2.317 10:56:52.462 90  2:38.943 +48.250 13:36:49.570 156 2:00.881 +10.188 16:01:09.951
25 1:53314 +2.621 10:58:45.776 91 3:45.132 54.439 13:40:34.702 157 2:02.198 +11.505 16:03:12.149
26 2:05544 +14.851 11:00:51.320 92 3:28048 37.355 13:44:02.750 158 2:00.924 +10.231 16:05:13.073
27 3:38476 17.783 11:04:29.796 93 2:03.112 +12.419 13:46:05.862 159 2:11.727 +21.034 16:07:24.800
28 4:45036 54.343 11:09:14.832 94 1:57.664 +6.971 13:48:03.526 160 2:06.463 +15.770 16:00:31.263
29 451198 30.505 11:14:06.030 95 2:03.387 +12.694 13:50:06.913 161 2:04.842 +14.149 16:11:36.105
30 4116092 25.399 11:18:22.122 96 1:52745 +2.082 13:51:69.658
31 1:50.693 11:20:12.815 97 1:55.442 +4.749 13:53:55.100
32 1:51.387 +0.694 11:22:04.202 98 1:53.258 +2.565 13:55:48.358
33 1:52924 +2.231 11:23:57.126 98 1:52484 +1.791 13:57:40.842
34 1:52397 +1.704 11:25:49.523 100 1:53.379 +2.686 13:59:34.221
35 153704 +3.01 11:27:43.227 101 1:55914 +5.221 14:01:30.135
36 1:52874 +2.181 11:29:36.101 102 1:58.173 +7.480 14:03:28.308
37 1:52854 +2.161 11:31:28.955 103 1:55.505 +4.812 14:05:23.813
38 1:53342 +2.649 11:33:22.207 104 1:54.171 +3.478 14:07:17.984
39 1:52.625 +1.932 11:35:14.922 105 1:59.382 +8.689 14:09:17.366
40 1:54.221 +3.528 11:37:09.143 106 1:56.039 +5.346 14:11:13.405
" 1:55.399 +4.706 11:39:04.542 107 1:51.922 +1.229 14:13:05.327
42 1:55108 +4.415 11:40:59.650 108 1:52.025 +1.332 14:14:57.352
43 2:20.867 +39.174 11:43:29.517 109 1:53.996 +3.303 14:16:51.348
44 738569 47.876 11:51:08.086 110 2:32.018 +41.325 14:19:23.366
45 400872 10479 11:55:08.958 1 2:44.469 +53.776 14:22:07.835
46 205264 14571 11:57:14.222 12 6:21.554 30.861 14:28:20.389
47 158482 +7.789 11:58:12.704 13 4:57.686 26.993 14:33:27.075
48 1:56.499 +5.806 12:01:09.203 14 3:24.912 34.219 14:36:51.987
49 1:55382 +4.689 12:03:04.585 15 2:03.007 +12.314 14:38:54.994
50 1:57.016 +6.323 12:05:01.601 16 1:59.337 +8.644 14:40:54.331
51 1:55.597 +4.904 12:06:57.198 17 1:57.289 +6.59 14:42:51.620
52 1:55600 +4.907 12:08:52.798 118 1:52.361 +1.668 14:44:43.981
53 1:54.991 +4.298 12:10:47.789 19 1:52.019 *1.326 14:46:36.000
54 158896 +8.203 12:12:46.685 120 1:52.574 +1.881 14:48:28.574
. +3.976 12:14:41.354 121 1:53.192 +2.499 14:50:21.766
56 1:55219 +4.526 12:16:36.573 122 1:55.432 +4.739 14:52:17.198
57 155890 +5.107 12:18:32.463 123 1:53.132 +2.439 14:54:10.330
58 1:58717 +8.024 12:20:31.180 124 1:54.045 +3.352 14:56:04.375
59 2:03.051 +12.358 12:22:34.231 125 1:52622 +1.929 14:57:66.997
60  1:57.559 +6.866 12:24:31.790 126 1:54.256 +3.563 14:59:51.253
61 1:56.288 +5.595 12:26:28.078 127 1:54.203 +3.510 15:01:45.456
P +6.755 12:28:25.526 128 1:54.012 +3.319 15:03:39.468
65 550600 18.907 12:34:25.126 129 1:54.036 +3.343 15:05:33.504
64 6:48227 57.534 12:41:13.353 130 1:54.825 +3.632 15:07:27.829
Orbits
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